
FAC T  S H E E T



Escape into an oasis of wonder; a remarkable five-star beach resort located in a serene 
coastal town in Sri Lanka, where style and substance take precedence in delivering an 

incredible holiday experience.

At Heritance Ahungalla, we weave a little magic into your holiday with award-winning 
cuisine enjoyed with the flavours of authentic spices; and your day filled to the brim with 
peaceful relaxation. Designed by legendary Geoffrey Bawa, the hotel fuses site, climate 

and tradition to unveil a property that invites relaxation. Among its many accolades,
this was the first hotel in Sri Lanka to be ISO5001 certified.



Heritance Ahungalla fact sheet

Destination

Situated in Southern Sri Lanka within the popular 
district of Galle, Ahungalla is considered to be the 
best town in the island to indulge in the sandy 
beach. The journey from the airport, , which takes 
up no more than two hours of your time is the 
ideal time to explore the culture and familiarize 
with the bustle.

Distance from airport  
122km (CMB) Bandaranaike International Airport

Nearby attractions
• Madu river  
• Kosgoda turtle hatchery  
• Brief garden 
• Lunuganga
• Kande Vihara temple
• Bentota water sports

Room Amenities
• Tea/coffee making facility
• Mini bar
• TV with cable channels
• IDD telephones
• Air conditioning
• In-room safe
• Complimentary wi-fi
• Rain shower
• Hair dryer
• Free toiletries
• Bathtub*
• Bathrobe
• Bottled water
• Private balcony

Colombo

Heritance Ahungalla

Bandaranaike International Airport

*A
va

ila
bl

e 
fo

r s
el

ec
te

d 
ro

om
 c

at
eg

or
ie

s 
on

ly

Deluxe 

Premium

Luxury 

Suite 
Luxury Suite

King
Twin

King
Twin

King
Twin

King
King

25
68

11
24

11
4

5
4

28
28

28
28

45
45

65
78

3
3

3
3

3
3

3
2

Accommodation

Accommodation Options

Room category Bedding No of rooms Size (m2) Maximum occupancy



Stay Experience
• Infinity pool
• Green pool
• Parking
• Spa
• Tennis court

Indoor games
Table Tennis | Darts | Billard | Foosball | Carrom

Outdoor games
Tennis | Beach Football | Beach Volleyball

• Daily entertainment
• Theme nights / dinners

Guest Services
• Laundry service
• 24-hour room service
• Currency exchange
• Complimentary wi-fi
• Library
• Shopping arcade
• Wheelchair and access for differently abled guests
• Kids menu and entertainment
• Babysitting services and baby chairs

Heritance Ahungalla fact sheet

Dining

Restaurant/Bar  Type of Cuisine    Operating Times

Jute Restaurant  International cuisine (theme nights)  Breakfast: 7.00 a.m – 10.00 a.m  

          Lunch     : 12.30 p.m – 2.30 p.m 

          Dinner    : 7.00 p.m – 10.00 p.m 

Mustard Coffee Shop  International à la carte menu   7.00 a.m – 10.00 p.m

Bacchus Bar   Cocktails and other beverages with 
    snack menu     10.00 a.m – 12.00 m.n

Pool Bar   Cocktails and other beverages with 
    snack menu     10.00 a.m – 12.00 m.n

Orpheus Bar    Cocktails and other beverages   Saturdays only
(Karaoke and Club)        9.00 p.m onwards



Meetings, Conferences & Events

Heritance Ahungalla is the ideal beach location to host interactive events, corporate meetings or 
large gatherings with a dedicated team to tailor arrangements to your needs.

Weddings

Our wedding coordinators are committed to creating the wedding you envision with special combined 
packages that suit your traditions, delightful cuisine for guests to indulge and a memorable honeymoon 
experience for you and your loved one.

Excursions

• Madhu river safari
• Moonstone mines
• Mask carving at Ambalangoda
• Lunuganga
• Galle
• Cinnamon cultivations

Venue  Size (m2) Cocktail Theatre Classroom U-shape Banquet (tables of 8)
 

Congress 
Hall  199.18  120  150-175  60-90  45  96

Mini Hall 77.29  60  50  25-30  22  40

Heritance Ahungalla fact sheet

Heritance Ahungalla, Galle Road, Ahungalla, Sri Lanka
T: (+94) 91 5555 000 
E: ahungalla@heritancehotels.com 
www.heritancehotels.com/ahungalla

Updated on 29 April 2022Local and international COVID-19 regulations apply. For more details on our safety precautions, log on to 
www.aitkenspencehotels.com/spencesafe
Facilities and services may change accordingly.


