





Escape into an oasis of wonder; a remarkable five-star beach resort located in a serene coastal town in Sri Lanka, where style and substance take precedence in delivering an incredible holiday experience.

At Heritance Ahungalla, we weave a little magic into your holiday with award-winning cuisine enjoyed with the flavours of authentic spices; and your day filled to the brim with peaceful relaxation. Designed by legendary Geoffrey Bawa, the hotel fuses site, climate and tradition to unveil a property that invites relaxation. Among its many accolades, this was the first hotel in Sri Lanka to be ISO5001 certified.





Destination

Situated in Southern Sri Lanka within the popular district of Galle, Ahungalla is considered to be the best town in the island to indulge in the sandy beach. The journey from the airport, , which takes up no more than two hours of your time is the ideal time to explore the culture and familiarize with the bustle.

Distance from airport

122km (CMB) Bandaranaike International Airport

Nearby attractions

- Madu river
- · Kosgoda turtle hatchery
- Brief garden
- Lunuganga
- \cdot Kande Vihara temple
- · Bentota water sports

Accommodation

Accommodation Options



Room category	Bedding	No of rooms	Size (m2)	Maximum occupancy
Deluxe	King	25	28	3
	Twin	68	28	3
Premium	King	11	28	3
	Twin	24	28	3
Luxury	King	11	45	3
	Twin	4	45	3
Suite	King	5	65	3
Luxury Suite	King	4	78	2

Room Amenities

- Tea/coffee making facility
- Mini bar
- $\cdot\,\text{TV}$ with cable channels
- \cdot IDD telephones
- $\cdot \operatorname{Air} \operatorname{conditioning}$
- In-room safe
- · Complimentary wi-fi
- \cdot Rain shower
- Hair dryer
- \cdot Free toiletries
- Bathtub*
- Bathrobe
- \cdot Bottled water
- Private balcony



Stay Experience

- Infinity pool
- Green pool
- Parking
- Spa
- Tennis court

Indoor games Table Tennis | Darts | Billard | Foosball | Carrom

Outdoor games Tennis | Beach Football | Beach Volleyball

- \cdot Daily entertainment
- \cdot Theme nights / dinners

Guest Services

- \cdot Laundry service
- ·24-hour room service
- Currency exchange
- · Complimentary wi-fi
- Library
- \cdot Shopping arcade
- \cdot Wheelchair and access for differently abled guests
- \cdot Kids menu and entertainment
- \cdot Babysitting services and baby chairs

Dining

Restaurant/Bar	Type of Cuisine	Operating Times		
Jute Restaurant	International cuisine (theme nights)	Breakfast: 7.00 a.m - 10.00 a.m		
		Lunch : 12.30 p.m - 2.30 p.m		
		Dinner : 7.00 p.m - 10.00 p.m		
Mustard Coffee Shop	International à la carte menu	7.00 a.m - 10.00 p.m		
Bacchus Bar	Cocktails and other beverages with snack menu	10.00 a.m - 12.00 m.n		
Pool Bar	Cocktails and other beverages with snack menu	10.00 a.m - 12.00 m.n		
Orpheus Bar (Karaoke and Club)	Cocktails and other beverages	Saturdays only 9.00 p.m onwards		





Meetings, Conferences & Events

Heritance Ahungalla is the ideal beach location to host interactive events, corporate meetings or large gatherings with a dedicated team to tailor arrangements to your needs.

Weddings

Our wedding coordinators are committed to creating the wedding you envision with special combined packages that suit your traditions, delightful cuisine for guests to indulge and a memorable honeymoon experience for you and your loved one.



Venue	Size (m ²) \longleftrightarrow	Cocktail	Theatre	Classroom	U-shape :	Banquet (tables of 8)
Congress Hall	199.18	120	150-175	60-90	45	96
Mini Hall	77.29	60	50	25-30	22	40

Excursions

- Madhu river safari
- \cdot Moonstone mines
- · Mask carving at Ambalangoda
- Lunuganga
- Galle
- \cdot Cinnamon cultivations





Heritance Ahungalla, Galle Road, Ahungalla, Sri Lanka T: (+94) 91 5555 000 E: ahungalla@heritancehotels.com www.heritancehotels.com/ahungalla

.ocal and international COVID-19 regulations apply. For more details on our safety precautions, log on to www.aitkenspencehotels.com/spencesafe Facilities and services may change accordingly.